
IFB #3380 – Murphy Road Turn Lanes 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 @ 10:00 a.m. 
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Name Company Name Address Phone 
Number 

Fax Number E-mail Address 

Brian Hubbs Knox County Procurement 
1000 N. Central Street., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5753 865-215-5778 brian.hubbs@knoxcounty.org 

Aaron Fritts 
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5830   aaron.fritts@knoxcounty.org 

Wesley Stokes Cannon & Cannon, Inc. 
8550 Kingston Pike  
Knoxville, TN 37919 865-770-4015  wstokes@cannon-cannon.com  

Annie Diegel Cannon & Cannon, Inc. 
8550 Kingston Pike  
Knoxville, TN 37919 865-670-8555   adiegel@cannon-cannon.com  

Kody Harris APAC-Atlantic, Inc. 
1431 Centerpoint Blvd., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37932 865-310-6132   kody.harris@harrisioncc.com 

Brian Smith Duracap Asphalt 
P.O. Box 53426 
Knoxville, TN 37950 865-524-3365 865-524-1263 briansmith@duracapasphalt.com  

Jim Krueger PRI of East TN 
5651 S. National Drive 
Knoxville, TN 37914 865-765-1704   jkrueger@gotpotholestn.com  
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